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LLAFARGE 

 

400 Hinman R d. 

Lockport, NY 14094 

716-260-6017 (cell)

716-433-4930 (fax)

10/1/19 

ERT Corp 

Re:LOOW Job 

To whom it may concern: 

This is to certify that the material being supplied to the above project is being shipped 

from an approved source of the NYSDOT. Below is a gradation for 1" ROC. 

location: Lockport 
Material Type: 1" ROC 

Source No. 5-5 R 

Test No. 18 AR61 

Sieve Size 
1" 

1/2" 

1/4" 

1/8" 

#20 

#40 

#80 
#200 
pan 

Total 

Sincerely, 

Quality Control 
Lafarge A&C 

Weight 

0.0 
1379. 7 

2421.9 

1707.2 

2054.6 

486.4 

337.5 
357.3 

1181.2 

9925.7 

% Ret % Pass 

0.0 100.0 
13.9 86.1 

24.4 61.7 

17.2 44.5 
20.7 23.8 
4.9 18.9 
3 .4 15.5 
3.6 11.9 

11.9 

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS/ NORTHERN DIVISION 

PO Box 510 ~ 400 Hinman Road, Lockport, New York 14094 
Office: (716) 439-1300 Fax: (716) 439-9447 

Spec 

























































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
September 17th, 2019 
 
Dirt Works 
5960 Merlau Road 
S. Wales, NY 14139 
 
This is to submit that Preferred Seed Company, Inc. can supply to Dirt Works the following 
listed below.  
 
 
Seed: 
 
   
Special New York Wetland Mix   
   
Rate Variety  
10 lbs. / acre Switchgrass 
10 lbs. / acre Deertongue  
50 lbs. / acre Winter Rye  
5 lbs. / acre Medium Red Clover  

    
 
 
Mulch: 
 
Flexterra Flexible Growth Medium (FGM) 
 
 
Fertilizer: 
 
Preferred Blend 18-24-12 w/ Excelis Maxx 
Rate = 250 lbs. / acre    

 
 
The above seed mixture will be tagged in accordance with all state and federal seed laws. Weed 
Seed, Other Crop Seeds & Inert Material percentages for each seed species can only be determined 
at the time of mixing when the seed lots are selected and will be at or lower than the specifications.  
Seed will be fresh, clean new crop seed provided in unopened bags.  
Respectfully submitted, 
 

y, Inc. 

 
575 Kennedy Road, Buffalo, NY 14227 

(716)895-SEED (7333)    (877)417-SEED (7333) 
Fax (716)895-3421    www.preferredseed.com 
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